LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 25 by Senator Peterson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 3, following "<u>the</u>" and before "<u>for</u>" change "<u>terms</u>" to "<u>term</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 11, following "<u>Subparagraph</u>" and before "<u>of</u>" change "<u>(b)</u>" to "<u>(a)</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 12, before "<u>shall</u>" change "<u>Subsection</u>" to "<u>Paragraph</u>"